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AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2025/03/22 08:45 .
ST (12:30 54 L) BALAEER 8:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(58) F* L FH
1 8:46:55.109 54.101 27.347 26.754
2 8:47:49.040 53.931 27.010 26.921
3 8:48:42.586 53.546 26.998 26.548
4 8:49:35.974 53.388 26.858 26.530
5 8:50:29.305 53.331 26.843 26.488
6 8:51:22.625 53.320 26.799 26.521
7 8:52:16.347 53.722 27.168 26.554
8 8:53:09.551 53.204 26.738 26.466
9 8:54:02.851 53.300 26.827 26.473
10 8:54:56.163 53.312 26.834 26.478
11 8:55:49.482 53.319 26.770 26.549
12 8:56:42.783 53.301 26.791 26.510

(99) FE&D %

1 8:47:00.017 55.965 28.045 27.920
2 8:47:56.237 56.220 29.069 27.151
3 8:48:50.725 54.488 27.476 27.012
4 8:49:45.026 54.301 27.162 27.139
5 8:50:39.635 54.609 27.331 27.278
6 8:51:33.907 54.272 27.258 27.014
7 8:52:28.012 54.105 27.218 26.887
8 8:53:22.282 54.270 27.203 27.067
9 8:54:16.233 53.951 27.087 26.864
10 8:55:10.425 54.192 27.243 26.949
11 8:56:04.574 54.149 27.154 26.995
(14) %3t Bt
1 8:47:03.034 55.941 28.347 27.594
2 8:47:58.196 55.162 27.914 27.248
3 8:48:52.978 54.782 27.549 27.233
4 8:49:47.670 54.692 27.539 27.153
5 8:50:42.793 55.123 27.746 27.377
6 8:51:37.489 54.696 27.340 27.356
7 8:52:32.397 54.908 27.628 27.280
8 8:53:27.293 54.896 27.657 27.239
9 8:54:22.054 54.761 27.352 27.409
10 8:55:17.185 55.131 27.641 27.490
11 8:56:12.268 55.083 27.626 27.457
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